Topp 10 kvinner (18 deltagere):
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©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

448 Mona Grindberg

447 Kristin Husby

429 Rita Steinsvik

441 Victoria Engebretsen
428 Cathrine Walle

474 Kristine Lier

469 Inger Johanne Steinkjer
459 Karianne Ekern

432 Line Hgyheim

456 Gro Ertnes

401 Tone Dksenvag

476 Marita Eriksson

446 Kristin Rosie Solvang
470 Signy Henden Rustlie
475 Titina Bakken

452 Dina Simoes

431 Janne Syversen

415 Margrethe Bergaust

Topp 10 menn (43 deltagere):

0 N O g A~ WON =

464 Ole Kulbraaten
449 Arne Berg

412 Kim Olsen

450 Tor-Einar Sandvik
414 Ole Peter Bergaust
424 Marius Eggerud
458 Torgeir Kruke

466 Morten Haukeland
457 Erlend Hjelle

439 Bjarte Boye

433 Jarle Roed

451 Trond Arne Liavik
443 Anders Kofoed
422 Erik Qsterholt

463 Arve Ronnskar
423 Gudmund Jfsthus
403 Anders Haraldsen
440 Marius Holgersen
454 Pal Fredriksen

453 Kjell Tidemann
438 Olav Killingbergtre
419 Alexander Meehlum
413 Kai Brynlund

455 Simen Raa

445 Frank Hermann Hernes
402 Vile Horg

420 Jan Billy Aas

437 Ole Marius Thorstensen
444 Trond Ove Hjelmervik
411 Michael Turzynski
435 Jahn Bakke

Bislett 6-timers 2016

Verdal friidretsklubb
Laksevag TIL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
SK Rye

Tensberg

na

Gjerdrum

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Oslofjord Triatlon
Sperrebotn

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
tracegrid

Arnes

LIRENSKOG FIL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team
Fredrikstad Triathlonklubb
Veldre friidrett

Tensberg Friidrettsklubb
Meldal IL

Fredrikstad IF

Svorkmo NOI / Veidekke BIL
Veldre friidrett

Team Sportsmanden
Malvik IL

Lopsklubben 1814 BIL
Nattlandsfjellet
BUB-BERGEN
SANDEFJORD TIF
Northern Runners

Oslo

Krav Maga Sandefjord
Konnerud I.L.

Beinet / Btc

Team United Bakeries
GTI Friidrett

Oslo

SkiLgperne

Asker Triathlon Klubb
Team Velox / Hevik jogg
Team Jakob

Langhus
Kreftforeningen BIL
Fyllingsdalen

Team Ronny og Jan Billy + DMK

Tranby
Klubb Barfatt

100 Marathon Club Deutschland

Kondis

40-44
50-54
40-44
23-34
35-39
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
35-39
35-39
75-79
45-49
35-39
45-49
65-69

50-54
23-34
40-44
23-34
70-74
45-49
50-54
35-39
23-34
50-54
50-54
45-49
23-34
50-54
50-54
23-34
45-49
35-39
23-34
60-64
45-49
23-34
40-44
23-34
40-44
45-49
23-34
55-59
35-39
45-49
60-64
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72,757
69,405
65,804
63,064
58,579
57,367
53,720
53,065
51,696
51,641
50,817
50,326
46,716
43,974
43,134
41,412
40,776
21,840

74,970
69,181
66,443
65,173
61,776
61,243
60,943
60,387
60,375
59,823
59,326
57,534
57,262
57,182
56,156
56,062
56,027
55,146
54,713
54,381
53,373
53,338
53,297
53,015
52,494
52,070
51,657
51,518
51,302
50,952
50,315



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

465 Kristian Waalen

421 Ronny Kristiansen
430 Pal Andreas Neess
468 Frank Robert Hansen
408 Thomas Halvorsen
426 Harald Sel

442 Arild Bjgrkheim

467 Samuel Fredriksson
418 Bjern Einar Larsen
477 Ola vaagaasar

427 Claudio Della Patrona
472 Bent Hagen

Bislett 6-timers 2016

SpiridonLLL/fhi ultra

65-69

Team Ronny og Jan Billy + DMK 23-34

Lierposten

No Team

Legvenstad

Bryne FIK
Stanghelle

Lier Skilgberforening
SkiLgperne

tracegrid
Claudio&Gioele
Kloppa Offroad klubb

50-54
35-39
40-44
70-74
55-59
35-39
50-54
45-49
20-22
50-54
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49,151
48,704
48,205
48,127
47,767
46,841
45,554
44,226
43,201
43,134
37,196
34,398



